
Laser Stamping Samples

Pick Power

Working Life of Laser

CLEP 10

10W

Diode End Pump

50 kW

1064  ±1 nm

< 1.2

25 KHz

100 x 100

Greater than 20,000 hours

< 7000 mm/sec

20 - 100 kHz

Air Cooling

Auto Z Axis

0.03 mm 

0.3 mm

0.003 mm

800 W

12V / 25A DC V AC, 60 Hz / 1P / 4A or 110V / 50Hz / 1P / 8A

680 x 460 x 640

45 kg

625 x 400 x 632

Axis

CLEP 10

Smooth Marking Quality

Optional
 Auto HUID Available

Optional Rotary

Based on Diode End Pump Laser Which 
highly reliable laser source.

Diode Laser Marking Machine


